
Global rank
Jan 2025 - Mar 2025 Worldwide

Country rank
Jan 2025 - Mar 2025 Kazakhstan

Industry rank
In News and Media

Traffic & Engagement

Total visits
Jan 2025 - Mar 2025 Worldwide

Device distribution
Jan 2025 - Mar 2025 Worldwide

Engagement

tengrinews.kz

nur.kz

zakon.kz

orda.kz

informburo.kz

#4,363

#5,037

#5,816

#30,246

#47,692

Domain Rank

tengrinews.kz

nur.kz

zakon.kz

orda.kz

informburo.kz

#18

#40

#31

#110

#207

Domain Rank

tengrinews.kz

nur.kz

zakon.kz

orda.kz

informburo.kz

#542

#607

N/A

#2,562

#3,625

Domain Rank

tengrinews.kz

tengrisport.kz

TOTAL Tengri

nur.kz

zakon.kz

orda.kz

informburo.kz

63.02M

5.800M

68.82M

51.82M

39.09M

9.691M

4.515M

Domain

tengrinews.kz

nur.kz

zakon.kz

orda.kz

informburo.kz

8.7% 91.3%

12.3% 87.7%

11.9% 88.1%

5.9% 94.1%

10.9% 89.1%

Domain Desktop Mobile

tengrinews.kz nur.kz zakon.kz orda.kz informburo.kzMetric

Monthly visits

Monthly unique visitors

Visits / Unique visitors

Visit duration

Pages per visit

Bounce rate

Page Views

Deduplicated audience BETA

21.00M

N/A

N/A

00:02:39

2.52

52.28%

52.84M

17.27M

N/A

N/A

00:01:30

2.05

47.77%

35.45M

13.03M

N/A

N/A

00:02:15

2.74

55.11%

35.74M

3.230M

N/A

N/A

00:02:27

2.42

51.17%

7.805M

1.505M

N/A

N/A

00:00:54

1.68

62.72%

2.531M

Gain access to more insights



Geography

Marketing Channels

Channels overview
Jan 2025 - Mar 2025 Worldwide All traffic

Visits over time

Jan 2025 - Mar 2025 Worldwide All traffic

tengrinews.kz

63.02M

nur.kz

51.82M

zakon.kz

39.09M

orda.kz

9.691M

informburo.kz

4.515M

Jan 25 Feb 25

0

5.000M

10.00M

15.00M

20.00M

25.00M

30.00M

Top Countries

Jan 2025 - Mar 2025 All traffic

Country

Kazakhstan

Russia

Ukraine

Belarus

Germany

Traffic Share

77.75%

13.13%

1.68%

1.43%

0.90%

Group traffic share split

43.2% 21.5% 25.4%

12.4% 71.1% 13.9%

86.9%

81.7% 10.6%

35.6% 40.1% 17.8%



Organic Search zakon.kz is in the lead with 66.85% organic search

Paid Search informburo.kz is in the lead with <1% paid search

Direct Organic Paid Referrals Display ads Social Email
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Top non-branded organic search terms
Mar 2025 Worldwide All traffic

tengrinews.kz nur.kz zakon.kz orda.kz informburo.kz

Search Term

тенгрикз — яндекс: нашлось …

тенгрикз

ораза 2025

курс рубля к тенге

доллар в тенге

Traffic Share

1.27%

1.10%

1.05%

0.85%

0.74%

Group Share Split

100%

100%

92.9%

100%

89.3%

Volume

-

-

37,017

803,083

575,528

CPC

-

-

-

-

$0.22

Top non-branded paid search terms

No results
Try broadening your parameters or searching for something else.



Referrals informburo.kz is in the lead with 8.96% referrals traffic

Top referring websites
Jan 2025 - Mar 2025 Worldwide Desktop

Ad Monetization

Top ad destinations
Jan 2025 - Mar 2025 Worldwide Desktop

Website Categories Group Traffic Share SplitDomain

dzen.ru

mediametrics.ru

clck.idealmedia.io

chatgpt.com

tengrinews.kz

Community and Society

News and Media

News and Media

Programming and Developer Software

News and Media

Traffic Share

21.98%

19.79%

9.97%

6.34%

5.81%

33.2% 11.5% 34.7% 14.7%

92.6%

81.7% 18.3%

18.3% 16.7% 56.8%

99.7%

Group Traffic Share SplitDomain

intertop.kz

api.whatsapp.com

ligastavok.ru

temu.com

ecco.kz

Traffic share

30.23%

18.51%

13.68%

10.70%

6.96%

12.4% 75.3% 12.4%

100%

100%

14.3% 85.7%

78.9% 21.1%



Social orda.kz is in the lead with 1.42% social traffic

Social traffic
Jan 2025 - Mar 2025 Worldwide Desktop

tengrinews.kz nur.kz zakon.kz orda.kz informburo.kz

Display Advertising orda.kz is in the lead with <1% display ads traffic

Top publishers
Jan 2025 - Mar 2025 Worldwide Desktop

Display ad network
Jan 2025 - Mar 2025 Worldwide Desktop

Facebook Youtube WhatsApp Webapp Telegram Webapp X-twitte

0%

50%

100%

Group Traffic Share SplitPublisher

ecco.kz

Total Share

100% 100%

Group Traffic Share SplitAd Network

Unidentified Networks

Google Display Network

adfox.ru

Total Group Traffic Share

82.68%

12.51%

4.81%

37.2% 36.2% 10.3%

100%

100%


